DTB EIIIIE @ myjumpData

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024
DEM AKO weiblich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name Verein SRSS Rang
122 Kira Holscheid TG Risselsheim 90
269 Sindi Sina TG Hanau 87 2
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK1 mannlich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name Verein SRSS Rang
116 Julian Kilgus SSV Zuffenhausen 104 1
199 Mark Maurer TS Germersheim 102 2
74 Felix RahI TG Russelsheim 91 3
36 Dennis Suermann SC Borchen 78 4
215 Moritz Kumpf TSV Hdochst 78 4
245 Robin Kraul3 TV Crumstadt 73 6
68 Fabio Porini TG Russelsheim 52 7
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DTB ::

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK1 weiblich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

#

154

16
112
205
133
135
278
169
190
242
253
155
276

43
239
267

Lilith Schultheis
Anna Maria Maier
Julia Hegermann
Melina Krause
Lea Kristin Thiel
Leandra Krause
Tabea Paul
Lorena Baumann
Maria Erb
Rebecca Schwarz
Sally June Krumb
Lilli Hallstein
Svenja Doll

Elisa Thar

Pia Wohner

Simone llling

3/16/24, 12:33 PM

Name

Verein

TG Hanau

SSV Zuffenhausen
TG Hanau

SV Brackwede

TG Hanau

SV Brackwede
TSV Hdochst
Ladenburger SV
TB Neckarhausen
TuS Mackenrodt
FC "Germania" Leeheim
TSV Hochst

TuS Mackenrodt
TG Russelsheim
TG Oberlahnstein

TS Germersheim

SRSS

@) myjumpData

Rang
101
97
94
94
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93
92
920
920
920
920
89
89
88
88
87
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

#
167
14
66
196
250

148
277
281
22
23
42
201
272
268
65
96
120
270
44
271

Name
Lisa Herbert
Andrea Kress
Fabienne Metzger
Marie Wolker
Ronja Jurgens
Alicia Marie Brocker
Leonie Gotze
Svenja Reinhardt
Thea Killig
Annika Reinhardt
Annika Scherer
Elina Vertzagias
Marlene Rehberg
Sophie Kusiek
Sina Straul3
Eva Bollinger
Joana VolR3
Katharina Tost
Sophia Backhaus
Elisabeth Quraishi
Sophie Kleine-Vol3beck

3/16/24, 12:33 PM

Verein

TuS Mackenrodt

TSV Kinzelsau

TS Germersheim

SV Remshalden

MTV Treubund Lineburg
TuS Mackenrodt

TV Leer

TV Roringen

TSG Mainz-Bretzenheim
TV Roringen

TSV Wacker Neutraubling
TG Russelsheim

TSV Siud Chemnitz

TSV Wacker Neutraubling
TV Kusel

TV Rheinbrohl
Vohwinkeler STV

SV Brackwede

TuS Mackenrodt

TSG Mainz-Bretzenheim
SV Rosellen

SRSS

@) myjumpData

86
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
81
80
80
80
79
78
76
76
76
76
75
75

Rang

17
18
19
19
19
22
22
22
25
26
27
27
27
30
31
32
32
32
32
36
36
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

# Name Verein SRSS Rang
139 Lena Nachreiner TG RUsselsheim 70 38
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK2 mannlich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name Verein
99 Johannes Kowalski HTG Bad-Homburg
263 Semih Goktepe TG Oberlahnstein
180 Lukas Rohfleisch TS Ottersweier
91 Jan Weidner TV Roringen
100 Jonas Bausch TV Seeheim

3/16/24, 1:12 PM

SRSS

@) myjumpData
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72
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DTB ::

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK2 weiblich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

#
93 Jana Reiber
254 Sarah Bizer
282 Theresa Blum
41 Elina Sejdiu
78 Fiona Hoffmann
224 Nika Methner
200 Marlene Grajcar
264 Sena Idil Tamer
138 Lena Kretschmer
181 Luna Sophie Kosic
67 Fabienne Wilk
168 Liv Grete Schupp
32 Celine Yilmaz
226 Nina Schwardt
4

o1

Eliza Sejdiu

86 Hannah Janf3en

3/16/24, 12:38 PM

Verein
TSV Dettingen/Erms
TV Oberstein
TSG Seckenheim
TSV Wacker Neutraubling
SG B-W Beelitz
TG Hanau
TV Roringen
MTV Treubund Lineburg
TSV Blaustein
TB Neckarhausen
SG B-W Beelitz
TS Germersheim
TSV Hdochst
TSV Hochst
TSV Wacker Neutraubling
Vohwinkeler STV

@) myjumpData

SRSS Rang
94 1
89 2
89 2
87 4
87 4
86 6
85 7
85 7
83 9
83 9
82 11
82 11
81 13
81 13
79 15
79 15
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

# Name Verein SRSS Rang

286 Viktoria Luise Litke TSV Butzbach 76 17

71 Felicia Kustner TSV Wacker Neutraubling 76 17
235 Pauline Schwarzwald TSG Burg Gretesch 76 17
124 Lara Klawitter TG Hanau 75 20

34 Christina Valentina Khramtsov TS Germersheim 71 21

11 Amelie Sommer TV Ohmbach 70 22
140 Lena Sophie Hartel TG Hanau 70 22
208 Mia Emily Koslowski SG B-W Beelitz 69 24
237 Philine Gabel TV Roringen 60 25
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK3 mannlich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name
188 Marcel Rathgeb FC Rohlingen
79 Florian Gehre TV Crumstadt
4 Alexander Milz TURA Bergkamen
203 Max Weber TG Hanau
63 Eric Witte SV Remshalden
129 Lasse Trauth TS Germersheim

3/16/24, 12:39 PM

Verein

SRSS

88
79
77
74
73
69
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DTB ::

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK3 weiblich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name Verein SRSS Rang

55 Emily Fuchs TSV Sud Chemnitz 86 1
72 Felina Mohr SG B-W Beelitz 86 1
153 Liliana Pavlovic TG Hanau 86 1
160 Lillith Muller TV Seeheim 86 1
198 Marit Burger TV Seeheim 86 1
279 Tami Methner TG Hanau 86 1
17 Anna Maria Sophie Leib TSV Hdochst 85 7
159 Lilliana Perel HTG Bad-Homburg 85 7
164 Lina Maria Moller MTV Treubund Luneburg 85 7
105 Jule Fischer TSG Seckenheim 84 10
58 Emma Nilsson TSG Burg Gretesch 83 11
156 Lilli Marie Mihatsch TuS Auggen 83 11
186 Malea de Witt TSV Sud Chemnitz 83 11
82 Frederike Jahn TSG Mainz-Bretzenheim 82 14
141 Lena Wagemann TV Seeheim 82 14
247 Romy Weckerle SF Donnstetten 81 16
3/16/24, 12:39 PM 1/2
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

#

289

60
123
179
142
216
243
136

10
21
248
30
210
212
117
234

Name
Theresa Patzmann
Emmi Lochschmidt
Klara Seeger
Luisa Wimmer
Leni Hallstein
Neele Carlotta Hoffmeister
Rebekka Leonie Roller
Leefke Gal3dner
Alexandra Florinski
Amelie Lyachenko
Anna-Lena Menzer
Ronja Block
Carlotta Pohl
Milena Riester
Milla Droste
Julie Hartmann

Paulina Marta Ackermann

3/16/24, 12:39 PM

Verein

MTV Treubund Lineburg

ATW Dresden

FC Lengdorf

FC Lengdorf

TSV Hdochst

SG B-W Beelitz
SV Remshalden
TV Leer

TS Germersheim
TV Seeheim

TV Crumstadt

TV Leer

ASC Brandenburg
TS Germersheim
TVG Hamm

TSV Dettingen/Erms
TV Oberstein

SRSS
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80
80
80
79
78
76
76
74
72
72
71
71
70
68
68
67
58

Rang

17
17
17
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK4 mannlich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name Verein SRSS Rang
231 Paul Schidleja TSV Trutzhain 85 1
228 Nouri Hoffmann SG B-W Beelitz 78 2
90 Jakob Schidleja TSV Trutzhain 73 3
73 Felix Muckenhirn TuS Auggen 71 4
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Sa., 16. Marz 2024

DEM AK4 weiblich - Single Rope Speed Sprint (30s)

# Name

145 Leni Rechtenbacher FC Rohlingen
149 Leonie Muckenhirn TuS Auggen
144 Leni Marleen Albrecht TSG Dirmstein
211 Miley Michler SG B-W Beelitz

85 Hannah Dutschke HTG Bad-Homburg
126 Lara Sophie Tersch SG B-W Beelitz
114 Julia Weber TG Hanau
157 Lilli Sofia Kaufmann Friedrichshaller SV
273 Stefanie Nering TS Germersheim
288 Zoe Fuchs TV Oberstein

12 Amina Yousif TG Hanau
287 Wiebke Petzold TuS Auggen
194 Marie Langenbuch ESV Minchen Ost
132 Lea Grgic TV Roringen
233 Paula Schupp TV Oberstein

57 Emma Kerkhoff Vohwinkeler STV

3/16/24, 12:40 PM

Verein

SRSS

@) myjumpData

Rang
83 1
83 1
82 3
82 3
80 5
79 6
78 7
78 7
78 7
77 10
77 10
77 10
75 13
74 14
74 14
73 16
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DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

#
202
101
151
195

56
261
137
241
127
152
246
163

97
213

Name
Matilda Bittner
Josefine Kiekebelt
Letizia Palma La Rosa
Marie Schupp
Emma Boisnel
Selina Langer
Lena Glaser
Raya Sophie Seidler
Lara Zwanck
Liana Wilhelm
Romy Madlin Muller
Lilly Theresa Ehmer
Johanna Lea Frodl|

Mira Valentina Mannheim

3/16/24, 12:40 PM

Verein
TV Freiburg-St. Georgen
SSV Brand-Erbisdorf
TuS Auggen
TV Oberstein
ESV Minchen Ost
FC Lengdorf
Friedrichshaller SV
ASC Brandenburg
TSG Burg Gretesch
TSV Wacker Neutraubling
SSV Brand-Erbisdorf
TS Germersheim
MTV Treubund Lineburg
SG B-W Beelitz

SRSS

@) myjumpData

73
72
72
72
71
69
68
68
66
64
64
63
58
58

Rang

16
18
18
18
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
29
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